Jingle Bell Run 5k

Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters
1 Zander Jeffcoat 14 M 00:17:16.76 10 10
2 Ryan Plexico 34 M 00:18:43.26 10 9
3 Nathaniel Carrasco 21 M 00:19:07.24 10 8
4 Wilson Harvey 27 M 00:19:17.41 10 7
5 Alex McDonald 42 M 00:19:41.23 10 6 10
6 Michael Rawls 31 M 00:20:25.75 7 5
7 Matt Gregory 31 M 00:20:40.87 5 4
8 Johnathan Kirkwood 48 M 00:21:03.31 10 3 9
9 Roy Shelley 50 M 00:22:23.70 10 2 8 10
10 Deron Day 39 M 00:22:25.22 10 i
11 george gentry 50 M 00:23:27.54 7 7 9
12 Jared Macarin 37 M 00:23:31.44 7
13 Carly Fuel 12 F 00:23:47.83 10 10
14 Kyle Harden 23 M 00:23:50.68 7
15 Wade Dowtin 33 M 00:24:02.94 3
16 Dave Hale 56 M 00:24:03.89 10 6 8
17 Seth Lapic 28 M 00:24:09.81 7
18 Amanda Lyons 42 F 00:24:21.36 10 9 10
19 Michaela Brown 31 F 00:24:37.36 10 8
20 Brooks Boland 32 M 00:24:55.28 1
21 Lauren Lapic 28 F 00:24:56.85 10 7
22 Isaac Hill 29 M 00:24:58.20 5
23 Chris Beattle 45 M 00:25:16.76 7 5
24 Web Lyons 41 M 00:25:56.43 7 4
25 Shelley Hinson 49 F 00:26:12.66 10 6 9
26 Chase Rivers 14 M 00:26:16.09 7
27 Brie McGrievy 42 F 00:26:22.27 7 5 8
28 Jennifer Stratman 42 F 00:26:33.00 5 4 7
29 Agnes Barroll 22 F 00:26:41.99 10 3
30 shelley rivers 37 F 00:27:02.28 10 2
31 Roy Matthew 42 M 00:27:34.69 5 3
32 Alex Ponomarev 63 M 00:27:44.50 10 2 7
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Spencer Rice
Sheila Bolin
Katie Menaugh
Chesson Merritt
Dawn Calloway-Hale
Chandler Harvey
Pete Poore
Tommy Outlaw
Zachary Howard
Lindsey Solomon
Leeds Barroll
Rocky Soderberg

Anna-Katherine Harvey

Cheryl Outlaw
Holley Imel
William Collins
Henry Holt
Meagan Hoff
LaTonya Day
Meredith Cox
Rachel Cox
Lynne Davis
Colie Stancil
Abigail Smith
Mike McGouern
Karsyn Rivers
Diane Bean
Angela McBey
Brigitte Smith
Cassie Fincher
Sally McFarland
Charm Fuel

Age
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Chip
00:28:18.01
00:28:24.63
00:28:28.88
00:28:59.60
00:29:06.84
00:29:30.23
00:29:35.11
00:29:52.40
00:30:07.02
00:30:10.23
00:30:31.79
00:30:52.30
00:30:54.40
00:31:03.39
00:31:41.51
00:31:48.49
00:32:07.87
00:32:31.97
00:32:42.39
00:33:09.96
00:33:10.17
00:34:06.17
00:34:29.64
00:34:30.81
00:34:34.60
00:35:00.16
00:35:25.58
00:35:44.56
00:36:04.41
00:36:16.75
00:36:49.83
00:37:01.44
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Place Name
65 Dana Parks
66 Robin DiPietro
67 Katherine Watts
68 Barbara Rice
69 Sheryl Bingham
70 Quentin McGrievy
71 Sabine McGrievy
72 Kathryn Dobereiner
73 Renee Reschke
74 Patricia Petty
75 Jennifer Smith
76 Susan DeWitte
77 Savannah Potman
78 Allison Moore
79 Thomas Gillis
80 Moore Michael
81 Jessica Aiton
82 SARA Suber
83 McGouern Marie
84 Maggie McGouern
85 LIBBY FRANKLIN
86 Chloe Fuel
87 DANETTE TODD
88 Johnna Duncan
89 Shannon Ballard
90 Chad Biggerstaff
91 Alyssa McGouern
92 Maggee Ellis
93 John Ellis
94 Jamie Dowtin
95 Misty Dawkins

96 Reginald Ross

Age
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Chip
00:37:02.41
00:37:28.90
00:37:32.67
00:37:35.22
00:37:39.96
00:37:51.25
00:38:37.75
00:38:57.84
00:39:07.61
00:39:12.72
00:39:20.37
00:39:38.05
00:40:19.05
00:40:48.37
00:40:50.06
00:40:50.49
00:41:02.80
00:41:22.91
00:44:01.95
00:44:03.06
00:44:21.53
00:44:26.24
00:44:57.55
00:47:00.35
00:47:24.61
00:47:25.46
00:48:11.98
00:50:00.89
00:50:10.85
00:52:53.34
00:53:14.05
00:54:50.75
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Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters
97 Ellen Pittman 57 F 01:00:43.24 7
98 Michael Griffin 11 M 01:00:45.35 S



